
110 

100494 
100495 
100496 
100498 
100499 
100500 
100501 
100502 
101370 
101371 
101375 
101382 
101461 
101500 

102249 
102250 

019446 

002862 
012109 
013903 
015081 
015335 
016051 
016054 
016295 
016578 
016696 
016853 
016881 
017624 
018234 
018499 
018708 
018822 
018929 
019058 
019132 
019156 
019157 
100174 
100316 
100318 
100319 
100320 
100323 
100324 
100328 
100330 
100331 
100333 
100334 
100338 
100362 
100413 
100414 
100417 
100418 
100419 
100420 
100421 
100422 
100423 
100424 
100761 
100789 
100818 
100844 
100846 

100492 © 

MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2000 CONTINUED 

COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY 
SYSCO 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
U S FOODSERVICE INC 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
TULSA FRUIT CO 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
EVE INCORPORATED 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
K MART 
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 

2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
WAL MART #576 

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
CSR HYDRO CONDUIT CORP 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
KOCH MATERIALS CO 
GRASSROOTS SERVICES CORP 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
STUART C IRBY CO 
FOREMAN FARMS 
JOHN DEERE CREDIT 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
ENLOW TRACTORS INC 
MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
KOCH MATERIALS CO 
DIAMOND P FORESTRY 
MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
SISNEY, HERSHEL 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
INDIAN ELECTRIC 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
MEDSAFE 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
SHUMAKER'S BATTERY 
TULSA CLEANING SYSTEMS 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
WHOLESALE TOOL CO 
STARLITE TRAILERS 
FUEL MANAGERS INC 
FUEL MANAGERS INC 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
ENLOW TRACTORS INC 
CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
KIRBY SMITH MACHINERY 

FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
CLOTHING 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 

205.26 
37.69 

495.41 
108.30 

1,909.83 
211.50 

1,276.94 
262.55 
25.90 

546.00 
337.65 
89.28 
3.48 

74.85 
4,166.63 

20.00 
148.14 

819.58 

120.00 
25,200.00 

235.28 
1,211.51 

142.30 
6,785.80 
1,856.54 

16.00 
5,820.00 

11,120.00 
1,645.75 

82.66 
41.40 

187.32 
90.14 

760.64 
55.30 
49.00 

690.00 
725.00 
73.74 

100.30 
51.00 
72.41 
5.36 

30.90 
105.00 
190.88 
149.64 
14.00 

116.30 
195.18 
243.80 
474.00 
30.32 

1,887.10 
106.75 
15.00 

7,377.81 
5,420.17 

94.80 
91.80 
62.75 
10.10 

102.14 
1,294.17 
269.59 
217.20 
36.67 

115.84 
21.99 


