MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2000 CONTINUED			
100492	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM	FOOD	205.26
100494	HOMELAND STORES INC	FOOD	37.69
100495	HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC	FOOD	495.41
100496	DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY	FOOD	108.30
100498	SYSCO	FOOD	1,909.83
100499	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	FOOD	211.50
100500	U S FOODSERVICE INC	FOOD	1,276.94
100501 100502	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC TULSA FRUIT CO	FOOD	262.55
101370	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	FOOD SUPPLIES	25.90 546.00
101370	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	337.65
101375	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	89.28
101382	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	3.48
101461	K MART	CLOTHING	74.85
101500	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	4,166.63
<u> </u>	01 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND		
102249	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	SUPPLIES	20.00
102250	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	148.14
	01 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
019446	WAL MART #576	SERVICES	819.58
	01 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
002862	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	120.00
012109	CSR HYDRO CONDUIT CORP	SERVICES	25,200.00
013903 015081	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICES	235.28
015335	KOCH MATERIALS CO GRASSROOTS SERVICES CORP	SERVICES SERVICES	1,211.51
016051	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES SERVICES	142.30 6 785 80
016051	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	6,785.80 1,856.54
016295	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	1,830.54
016578	FOREMAN FARMS	SERVICES	5,820.00
016696	JOHN DEERE CREDIT	SERVICES	11,120.00
016853	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	SERVICES	1,645.75
016881	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO	SERVICES	82.66
017624	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	41.40
018234	ENLOW TRACTORS INC	SERVICES	187.32
018499	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SERVICES	90.14
018708	KOCH MATERIALS CO	SERVICES	760.64
018822	DIAMOND P FORESTRY	SERVICES	55.30
018929 019058	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	49.00
019132	SISNEY, HERSHEL	SERVICES SERVICES	690.00 725.00
019156	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES SERVICES	725.00 73.74
019157	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	100.30
100174	INDIAN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	51.00
100316	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	72.41
100318	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES	5.36
100319	TULSA AUTO COLLECTION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.90
100320	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO	SUPPLIES	105.00
100323	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	190.88
100324	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	149.64
100328	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	14.00
100330 100331	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC MEDSAFE	SUPPLIES	116.30
100331	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	195.18
100334	SHUMAKER'S BATTERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	243.80 474.00
100334	TULSA CLEANING SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.32
100362	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,887.10
100413	WHOLESALE TOOL CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	106.75
100414	STARLITE TRAILERS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	15.00
100417	FUEL MANAGERS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	7,377.81
100418	FUEL MANAGERS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	5,420.17
100419	TULSA AUTO COLLECTION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	94.80
100420	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	91.80
100421	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	62.75
100422	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	10.10
100423	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	102.14
100424	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,294.17
100761	ENLOW TRACTORS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	269.59
100789	CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	217.20
100818	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO	SUPPLIES	36.67
100844 100846	TP AUTO SUPPLY KIRBY SMITH MACHINERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	115.84
100040	MINDI SWIIII WACAINERI	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	21.99